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IHOPACTPYKTYPA TA NEPCOHAI

LJ151 [TIOTPEB PO3BUTKY

= [IPOMWICIIOBA 30HA

»  [INAHKA 12rEKTAPIB

= BJIACHI 31 KON (Ha TepuTopii)
= [PUPOOHIN A3 «TPI»
» EHEPrO3ABE3MEYEHHA
= BOJOMOCTAYAHHSA

= MICbKA KAHAI3AL|ISA
»  PEMOHTHA MAMCTEPHSA
= A/TTOCMNOOAOCTBO

= YMPABMNIHHA

= |HXEHEPIA

= OAXIBL|

= |HLWA NEPCOHA

= PA30M: 185 YOJIOBIK




CUPOBUHA

MEPEPOBKA

MOCTAYANTbHUKM: MLIEHALA, HATO 8, — £ opowwHo, cymiLwi)
MOHAL 60 —_—
Clﬂbroggﬁgﬁ?,EHMKlB (EKCMOPT 3EPHA)
[NOPOBKA

KYKYPY[3A, COA (CYLLKA, OYUCTKA)

110 10 000 TA MEHLL HIX 1 000rA

30 000 TA, TABIMbWE ~ BiA10000 A0 30000 TA




[JTAHUA PO3BUTKY

«HOBWUWX MITUH 300»

 AKICTb TA ACOPTUMEHRT

« EQEKTWBHICTb NMEPEPOBKN

« 3bINbLUEHHA OBCAI'IB

«CYLUKA TA ENEBATOP»
+ COA + KYKYPY[13A

+ 55TNCAY TOH 3BEPITAHHA

+ PIYHWIM 3EPHOOBIT

«LUEX KOMBIKOPMIB»

« 3POCTAKYMW NONT
« NOOATKOBA CMPOBUHA

 SAMKHYTWW LIKN




PUHOK YKPAIHU TA KOHKYPEHLIA

CNOXXMBAHHA BOPOLLUHA 3MJTH.TOH B PIK
MOMPYEMCTBA TA OPFAHISALIT 85%

PO3[IPIBHA TOPTIBS 15%

OBCSITN CMOXVBAHHS! R-300KM 1 MINH. TOH B PIK
M.PIBHE TA OBNACTb 80 TUCSY TOH B PIK
HALLI KTIEHTW 100+ (B 7.4. X3 «KPATOC»)
MOTOYHE BUPOBHULITBO 3ABAHTAXEHHS 100%
075 PUHKY BOPOLLHA 0,8%, MMNAH 2,5%
KINbKICTb NIANPUEMCTB 500

[IEPYXABHA BITACHICTb 80%

MPVBATHA BITACHICTb 20%

CYYACHI ABO HOBI 0

MICNS PEKOHCTPYKLYI 20%

MOTPEBYIOTb PEKOHCTPYKLYi 80%

OCHOBHA KOHLIEHTPAL|IS LIEHTP TA NIBAEHb

OcHoeHuti 36ym

M KoHanTepcbku Bupobu
M MakapoHi Ta nenbmeHi
Xnibosasoaun "KPATOC"
[HWiI

OnTosi KomnaHii
XnibosaBoau iHLWI

Pexoncmpykuisi nionpuemcme YkpaiHu

055%

> 20 pokis 6-8 pokis 1-3 poku He nposoaunu
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®IHAHCYBAHHA MNMPOEKTY

BANK
GOSPODARSTWA
KRAJOWEGO

Buyer’s credit (direct) OCHOBHI BUMOIru

MONbCHKMW «TEHMIAPA»

1. Buyer and exporter conclude export contract.

POLISH 2.  BGK and buyer conclude credit agreement.
EXPORTER

MNONbCHKNM EKCMOPTEP

3. BGK insures credit with KUKE.

BUYER

HE MEHLLE 50% MOJIbCbKOIO

of Polish p}'oducts 4. Exporter performs the contract.
or services

5. Exporter submits commercial documents confirming delivery
of goods / completion of services to BGK.

15% BINACHWX KOLWTIB

pavment to Exporter and simultaneously debiting the credit
account with amount of the disbursement.

HE MEHLLE 10MJTH.€BPO

75 Buyer repays the credit in installments, in accordance with
schedule prepared by BGK.

N X X X <

HE MEHLLE HPX HA 5 POKIB
B  Transfer of funds

KU@ 3 Transfer of goods

Transfer of documents

5 6
- 6. BGK makes a disbursement of the credit, making a direct
3E

Financial Support for Exporters




Indicator

Daily grain processing

Daily product output:
krupchatka (extra) + cake

top grade
first grade

bran and grain waste

Annual sales:

krupchatka (extra) + cake

top grade

first grade
bran and grain waste

Expenses
raw material (grain)

packing materials
repairs and services
energy resources
wages

other direct costs
transportation
marketing

amortization (year)

interest (financial costs)
Financial results

Profitability
EBIT
EBITDA

Profit - amortization

Recoupment.period

ton

ton
ton

ton
ton

ton

th.€

th.€

th.€

th.€
th.€

2015

22
22

33

134
0,7
43

1631
393

1085

43
109
1752

1192

37

27
56
2
40

125

245

-121
7%

124

2016

268

268
40,3
166,4
8,1
53,7

KAMITANBHI IHBECTULI
NOTYXHICTb MJTMHA

2017

360
360

54,0

2232
10,8

2018

360

360
54,0
2232
10,8
72,0

2019

360
360

54,0

2232
10,8

TOYKA BE33BMTKOBOCTI

TEPMIH OKYMHOCTI

461
25

350
336
295
410
12

750

1452
1348
7%
2801
3551

618
50

464
336
396
600
12

750

1025
3047
13%
4071
4821

618
75

464
336
396
600
12

750

501

3546
15%

4046
4796
4296

618
100
464
336
396
600
12

750

385

3637
16%

4021
4771
4387

2020

360
360

54,0

2232
10,8

618
100
464
336
396
600
12

750

269

3752
16%

4021
4771
4502

to 70 month from the project start

2021
360
360

54,0
2232
10,8
72,0

< 15MJIH.€BPO

2022
360
360

54,0
2232
10,8
72,0

2023

360
360

54,0

2232
10,8

300 TOH HA JOBY

180 TOH HA IOBY

70 MICALIB

618
100
464
336
396
600
12

750

1563

3868
17%

4021
4771
4618

618
100
464
336
396
600
12

750

46

3975
17%

4021
4771
4725

618
100
464
336
396
600

750

4018
17%

4021
471
4768

Project: "New Mill Complex 300"
(prior calculations! detailing required)

®IHAHCOBO-EKOHOMIYHI PO3PAXYHKW

Daily avarage

312
312

46,8

193,6
9,4
62,4

Annual combined

211510
51002

140 764

5564
14180
184 439

154 550

4823
654
3625
2743
3091
4650
98
6124

4080

27070
15%

31150
37274
33194

Structure
year 2016

100%
24%
67%
3%
%

100%
78%
2%
0%
2%
2%
2%
2%
0%
4%
8%

Structure
year 2023

100%
24%
67%
3%
7%

100%
86%
3%
0%
2%
1%
2%
3%
0%
3%
0%



NEPCHEKTUBW CIIBMPAL

PO3TAWYBAHHA - BIINM3KI3Tb O KOPLAOHY 3 €C
CVPOBWHHA 30HA - CI MPOAYKLIA B AOCTATHIW KINbKOCTI
OOCBIA B FANY3| 3BEPITAHHA, MEPEPOBKW TA 3BYTY

PEMYTALIA TA CTOCYHKU 3 BAPOBHUKAMW TA MOKYTLUAMK

S X X K

AHAJIOTIA HAMNPAKIB OIANIbHOCTI

\



KIHELLb

KoHTakTHa iHopMaLis
OnekcaHgp KOBAJIBYYK
alex7usa@gmail.com
+38.067.328.5360




